
 F.no-E-30511-19-01036/1/2022-RC Bhopal-General Administration                  Dated: 25/01/2023 

 

CORRIGENDUM NOTIFICATION FOR ADVERTISEMENT OF YOUNG 

PROFESSIONAL ARM 02 Post (01 UR and 01 OBC), General 01 Post (UR) and 

Legal 01 Post (UR) AT SAI NCOE BHOPAL 

  

Sub — Extension of last date of application for Young Professional ARM 02 Post (01 

UR and 01 OBC), General 01 Post (UR) and Legal 01 Post (UR) at SAI NCOE Bhopal— 

reg. 

With reference to the above-mentioned subject, advertisement vide E-30511- 

1901036/1/2022-RC Bhopal-General Administration dated 05/01/2023 the recruitment process 

for the post of young professional ARM 02 Post (01 UR and 01 OBC), General 01 Post (UR) 

and Legal 01 Post on contract basis at Sports Authority of India Regional Centre NCOE Bhopal. 

The last date of application has been extended till 30.01.2023. 

The closing date of the application will be 30.01.2023 05:00 PM 

                   Assistant Director 

             Sports Authority of India 

Central Regional Centre, Bhopal 

 
 

 


